E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED FLUSHMOUNT COMFORT
AFINA STONE DIAMOND MYSTERY
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LFC-SN-16D28-AC 16 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,758/1,896/2,036/2,126/2,053 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 16-15/16" x 16-15/16" x 3-3/4"
ASD-LFC-AF-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,158/2,315/2,497/2,638/2,468 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-SN-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,818/3,026/3,263/3,430/3,206 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 20-13/16" x 19-5/16" x 4-1/8"
ASD-LFC-DD-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,818/3,026/3,263/3,430/3,206 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-5/16" x 19-5/16" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,818/3,026/3,263/3,430/3,206 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 3-1/8"
ASD-LFC-WD-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 1,824/1,957/2,112/2,230/2,098 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Wood 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-HN-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,138/2,249/2,544/2,372/2,381 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Gold 18-7/8" x 18-7/8" x 4-3/4"
LFC-RGB-SMART
ASD-LFC-GX-20D42S-RGB-SMART 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,855/2,959/3,282/3,327/3,229 lm 2,700-5,000 K White 21-7/8" x 21-7/8" x 3-1/4"
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42S-RGB-SMART 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,195/2,357/2,470/3,386/3,287 lm 2,700-5,000 K White 19-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 3-3/16"
WOOD HONEY GALAXY RGB MYSTERY RGB
▶ DESIGN - LED FLUSHMOUNT COMFORT has a modern, multipurpose design
and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable housing resistant to rust and
impact along with a acrylic lens provide many years of use. It is designed to operate